Product Benefits & Features

Store plenty at once. With OptiSpace.

The large refrigerator's storage is ideal for family life, with a wealth of room
between shelves. The crisper, chiller and freezer boxes can all be detached.
For superior, convenient storage.

More robust, more stable. With safety glass
For optimum stability and day-in-day-out robustness, all shelves are made of
safety glass — the best material to ensure perfect reliability.

Spacious full width drawer for long, odd shaped
vegetables

A full width spacious vegetable drawer, designed to
store anything you buy, Even the odds shaped, longer
vegetables now fit easily. From cucumbers, to celery,
all find an easy fit in this crisper.

3000 Freestanding Refrigerator 85 cm A++
RTB415E1AW

Store plenty at once.

The 3000 fridge with OptiSpace offers ideal storage for family life, with a
wealth of room between shelves. The crisper, chiller and freezer boxes can all
be detached, for superior and convenient storage.

+ Adjustable temperature controls

+ 153 litre gross fridge capacity

+ 151 litre net fridge capacity

* Auto fridge defrost

* Precision cooling system

+ 98 bottle capacity

* Full width covered dairy compartment
* Door shelves

* Interior light

* Reversible door
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Product Specification

Dimensions (mm) (HXWxD)
Dimensions

Installation

Door hinges

Min. ambient temp, C

Cord Length

Voltage

Required Fuse

Frequency

Energy efficiency (2010/30/EC)
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Annual energy consumption, kWh
Freezing capacity, kg/24h

Rising time, h

Climate Class (2010/30/EC)
Noise level, dB(A)
DK_RE_GrossNet_capacity
Gross capacity chill zone

Net capacity chill zone (1)

Gross capacity star compartment
Net capacity star compartment (1)
Star Rating Freezer Compartment
Colour

850x599x635
Not applicable
Freestanding
Right & Reversible
10
24
230
10
50
A++
850
599
635
94
0
0
SN-N-ST-T
37
153/151

3000 Freestanding Refrigerator 85 cm A++

Wheels/feet
Lamps, refrigerator
ProdPartCode

RTB415E1AW

Adjustable feet, Front
LED Bulb
All Open



