

## 3000 Freestanding Refrigerator 85 cm A++

### RTB415E1AW



#### Store plenty at once.

The 3000 fridge with OptiSpace offers ideal storage for family life, with a wealth of room between shelves. The crisper, chiller and freezer boxes can all be detached, for superior and convenient storage.

#### **Product Benefits & Features**

#### Store plenty at once. With OptiSpace.

The large refrigerator's storage is ideal for family life, with a wealth of room between shelves. The crisper, chiller and freezer boxes can all be detached. For superior, convenient storage.

- Adjustable temperature controls
- 153 litre gross fridge capacity
- · 151 litre net fridge capacity
- Auto fridge defrost
- Precision cooling system
- 98 bottle capacity
- · Full width covered dairy compartment
- Door shelves
- Interior light
- · Reversible door

### More robust, more stable. With safety glass

For optimum stability and day-in-day-out robustness, all shelves are made of safety glass – the best material to ensure perfect reliability.



## Spacious full width drawer for long, odd shaped vegetables

A full width spacious vegetable drawer, designed to store anything you buy, Even the odds shaped, longer vegetables now fit easily. From cucumbers, to celery, all find an easy fit in this crisper.



# 3000 Freestanding Refrigerator 85 cm A++

# RTB415E1AW

Product Specification	
Dimensions (mm) (HxWxD)	850x599x635
Dimensions	Not applicable
Installation	Freestanding
Door hinges	Right & Reversible
Min. ambient temp, C	10
Cord Length	2.4
Voltage	230
Required Fuse	10
Frequency	50
Energy efficiency (2010/30/EC)	A++
Height (mm)	850
Width (mm)	599
Depth (mm)	635
Annual energy consumption, kWh	94
Freezing capacity, kg/24h	0
Rising time, h	0
Climate Class (2010/30/EC)	SN-N-ST-T
Noise level, dB(A)	37
DK_RE_GrossNet_capacity	153/151
Gross capacity chill zone	0
Net capacity chill zone (I)	0
Gross capacity star compartment	0
Net capacity star compartment (I)	0
Star Rating Freezer Compartment	None
Colour	White

Wheels/feet	Adjustable feet, Front
Lamps, refrigerator	LED Bulb
ProdPartCode	All Open